LIGHTS, CAMERA, JORDAN
INTERNATIONAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

PRICING, PAYMENT, AND ITINERARY

ANTICIPATED ITINERARY: JUNE 8th - JUNE 25th

Day 1 Airport pick up/ Country Orientation
Day 2 Half day Training/ Half day Tour Amman
Day 3 Half day training/ Dead Sea

Day 4 Full Day Training

Day 5 LCL Session day 1 with the stars

Day 6 LCL Session day 2 with the stars

Day 7 LCL Session day 3 with the stars
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Day 8 LCL Session day 4 with the stars

Day 9 LCL Session day 5 with the stars

Day 10 LCL Session day 6 with the stars

Day 11 Editing Day/Editing + Red Carpet prep

Day 12 Editing Day/Editing + Red Carpet prep

Day 13 Editing Day/Finalize movies + Red Carpet prep
Day 14 Red Carpet Event

Day 15 Excursion: Petra

Day 16 Excursion: Wadi Rum and Closing Ceremony

Day 17 Interviews and free half-day

Day 18 Airport drop off

*The red contour in the schedule are the only days
we will be with the children, aka our stars.
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BREAKDOWN OF COSTS: Jerash

Summary of Costs

Food & Water

Housing in Jerash

Tours

Transportation*

Deposit*

Program Fee*

PCR test for your return flight*

Total

*Not included in these costs: flight,
vaccination costs

Cost in USD

$800.0
$700.0
$400.0
$150.0
$500.0
$950.0
$150.0

$3,650.0

visa and



