LIGHTS, CAMERA, JORDAN INTERNATIONAL INTERNSHIP PROGRAM

PRICING, PAYMENT, AND ITINERARY

ANTICIPATED ITINERARY: JUNE 8th - JUNE 25th



Day	1	Airport pick up/ Country Orientation
Day	2	Half day Training/ Half day Tour Amman
Day	3	Half day training/ Dead Sea
Day	4	Full Day Training
Day	5	LCL Session day 1 with the stars
Day	6	LCL Session day 2 with the stars
Day	7	LCL Session day 3 with the stars
Day	8	LCL Session day 4 with the stars
Day	9	LCL Session day 5 with the stars
Day	10	LCL Session day 6 with the stars
Day	11	Editing Day/Editing + Red Carpet prep
Day	12	Editing Day/Editing + Red Carpet prep
Day	13	Editing Day/Finalize movies + Red Carpet prep
Day	14	Red Carpet Event
Day	15	Excursion: Petra
Day	16	Excursion: Wadi Rum and Closing Ceremony
Day	17	Interviews and free half-day
Day	18	Airport drop off

^{*}The red contour in the schedule are the only days we will be with the children, aka our stars.

BREAKDOWN OF COSTS: Jerash

Summary of Costs	Cost in USD
Food & Water	\$800.0
Housing in Jerash	\$700.0
Tours	\$400.0
Transportation*	\$150.0
Deposit*	\$500.0
Program Fee*	\$950.0
PCR test for your return flight*	\$150.0
Total	\$3,650.0

^{*}Not included in these costs: flight, visa and vaccination costs $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right) \left($